
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

Date site bills

Register
Site:

SI. No. site bills 

61 2u/os 202 register 
Company Name: HPPL MEP 

A- Hanmanlhuu 

Painling 0nk 
From Date 

Name of Contractor 
Nature of work 

Work done To Date 
Contractors 
bill no 

SI. 
No. 

Bhlapully Lih 
2 oas one 
S.Conlmina 

4. dlan 

5. 9n Re 

Villa/Flat/block no. Qty. Rate Units Amount

ll-OD
l-OD LRO1-00 IO.D 

6. ,3 s 
7. 

t32331-DO 

23 819. 
8. Total 

10 

Total 
YES ONO. 

Required 
O Not required 

11. 156151-OD 
Bill required GST bill required YES INO. 

Measurement & EnclosedMeasurement & 

estimate sheet: estimate sheet: Not enclosed

PO/WO no. PO/WO date: 

Remarks: 

Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. Approved by Project Manager 
Date: Date: 

Date: 2u S12o 2 
Sign: Sign: Sign: 

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. Ths form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 

for hire charges, earth work, turnkey Civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable- fil NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Coytva Cto mL 
8.HouwMGudO 



ESTIM
ATE SHEET 

C
om

pany
N

am
e:

Project:
L

 
W

ork 
D

escription: 
N

am
e of the Contractor 

Prepared
By 

D
a
te

: 

A
pproved

M
PPL

 
M

ay 
Flow

er Patinum
_

Corridor
Birla

Putty2 coats with one coat primer at part 1
- Ist, 2nd and 3rd floors 

B
. H

anum
anthu 

|K
. N

arenderReddy
24-05-2021 

L
S

 No. 
Item

 H
ead 

U
nits 

R
ate 

A
m

o
u

n
t|

Item
 H

ead T
otal

Q
uantity

C
orridor

B
irlaPutty

2 coats w
ith one coat prim

er at part 1
- 1st, 2nd and 3rd

floors
4,201.00

sft 
4,201.00sft 

4,201.00sft 

Item
 D

escription 

Birla 
putty w

ith 2 coats 
an

d
 one coat prim

ner
1 st floor 

2nd floor 
3rd floor 

10.50 
10.50 
10.50 

4
4

,1
1

1
 

44,111 
44,111 

G
S

T
 

T
o

tal 

132,331.50 
23,819.687 
156,151.17 

Amount in w
ords -One Lakh Fifty Six ThousandOne Hundredand Fifty One Rupees only 

Note For lappam
 with OBD 8.50 5 added for putty work= Rs. 13.50, we not included paintng- 1.75+1.25=3.00 

Ipaid
Rs. 10.50deducting 1st and 2nd coat paintingnot done i.e Rs.13.50-3,00= Rs. 10.50



M
EASUREM

ENT SHEET
Com

pany
N

am
e:

Project: 
W

ork 
D

escription: 
N

am
e of the Contractor 

Prepared 
By 

D
ate: 

A
pproved

M
PPL

 
M

ay 
Flow

er Patinum
Corridor

BirlaPutty2 coats with one coat prim
er at part I- lst, 2nd and 3rd floors 

B
. H

anum
anthu _ 

K
. N

arenderReddy
24-05-2021 

E
-A

x
B

x
C

x
D

F
 

Q
uantity

U
n

its
G

-Sum
 

of E
 

Item
 H

ead Total 
B

 
D

 

S 
No. Corridor

BirlaPutty2 coats with one coat prim
er at part 1

- 1st, 2nd and 3rd floors 
1

B
irla

 
putty w

ith 2 coats
an

d
 

one coat prim
er 

Item
 H

ead 
Item

 D
escription 

Length 
W

idth 
H

eight 
N

o
s. 

Ceiling
area 

|A
l to AS 

A
S

 flat opp 
A

-6 flat 
A

7
 to

 B55 

B
1

 to B2 flats 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1.00 

665.95 sft 
230.23 sft 
115.00 sft 
803.25 sft 
395.00 sft 

8
9

.7
 

42 

3
5

.4
2

 
23.0 

1
1

9
.0

0
 

39.50 

6
.5

0
 

5
.0

0
 

6
.7

5
 

1
0

.0
0

 
2,209.43

vertical
7

8
0

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
7

8
0

.0
0

sft 
780.00 

W
alls 

area 
A

l to AS 
A

5 flat opp_ 
A

-6 flat 
A

7 to
 B

5 
B

l to B2 flats 

89.7 
35.42| 
2

3
.0

0
 

1
1

9
.0

0
3

9
.5

2

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

4
.8

3
 

.8
3

 
4.83 
4

.8
3

 
4

.8
3

|

2
.0

0
 

2
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

2
.0

0
 

2
.0

0
 

866.99
sft 

171.08
sft 

111.09 sft 
1,149.54

sft 
381.76 

sft 
1.00|

2,680.46 

P
vc ceiling 

M
aindoors 

Duct doors 

8
.0

0
| 

0
0

 
8

.0
0

 
6

.0
0

 

4
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1.00 

1
.0

0
 

8
.7

5
 

8
.7

5
 

8.75 
8

.0
0

 

1
0

.0
0

 
1

0
.0

 
2

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
4

.0
0

 

320.00 
sft 

700.00sft 
140.00 sft 
52.50 sft 

256.00 sft 

D
eductions 

D
uct W

indows
Total D

eduction
8

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 

1,468.50

T
otal N

et area 
4,201.38 
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